

ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.9

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23367/2010

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 08/07/2010 in AN No.427/2008
in WP No.1063/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SHIVANGI D.SHAH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GR.BOMBAY CO-OP BANK LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. Snehal Shah, Adv.
Mr. Girish Rao, Adv.
Ms. Namrata Sood, Adv.
for M/S. K.J. John & Co.For Respondent(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chan, Adv.
Mr. Vikram Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Kush Chator, Adv
Mr. L.Nidhiram Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

2

Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter for final disposal on a
non-miscellaneous day in the fourth week of January, 2012,
that is, 25.01.2012.Rejoinder affidavit, if any, may be filed by the
petitioners within four weeks from today.

Application to bring on record additional facts and documents made by respondent No. 5 is allowed.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master