

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. SURINDER S. RATHI

Civil Appeal No(s). 7114/2013

SHIVANGI D.SHAH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GR.BOMBAY CO-OP BANK LTD . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-11-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. K J John And Co, AOR
Mr. Akhil Abraham Roy, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Valsan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, AOR
Ms. Priyashree Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, AOR
Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAppearance :Ld. counsel for petitioner is present.
Ld. Counsel for respondent is present.

Notice of alternative arrangement issued to Respondent No. 1 is awaited. However, Mr. Sridhar Y. Chitale, Ld. Counsel on behalf of Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Ld. Advocate-on-Record undertakes to appear for Respondent No. 1. He seeks and is given four weeks time to file the vakalatnama.

List again on 05.02.2020

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar