

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4785/2022 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7114/2013

SHIVANGI D.SHAH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GR.BOMBAY CO-OP BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 4785/2022 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 25-01-2022 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Mr. Girish Rao, Adv.
Mr. Akhil Abraham Roy, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Valsan, Adv.
for M/s. K J John And Co, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Pranay Chitale, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, AOR

Ms. Priyashree Sharma PH, Adv.
Mr. Syed Faraz Alam, Adv.
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, AOR (N.P.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on 08.02.2022.

However, it is made clear that, on the next date of hearing,
the Court may hear the main Appeal itself for final disposal.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER