

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7114/2013

SHIVANGI D.SHAH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GR.BOMBAY CO-OP BANK LTD . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 18039/2022 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No. 4785/2022 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 19464/2022 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

Date : 11-02-2026 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Amit Pai, AOR
Ms. Pankhuri Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Tathagata Dutta, Adv.
Ms. Merin Francis, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Shridhar Y . Chitale, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, AOR
Mr. Aditya Dutta, Adv.

Mr. Varad Kilor, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Dharmadhikari, Adv.
Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR
Mr. Shrirang B. Varma, Adv.

Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, AOR
Mr. Syed Faraz Alam, Adv.
Mr. Atharva Gaur, Adv.
Ms. Ayesha Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Pramothesh Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. A. K. Chauhan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned senior counsel appearing for the
respondent(s)/Bank submitted that if some more time is
granted then possibly settlement may be reported in the
appeal.

Hence, list on 11.03.2026.

(NEETU SACHDEVA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(DIVYA BABBAR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

