

ITEM NO.804
(MENTIONING)

COURT NO.4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 7114/2013

SHIVANGI D.SHAH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GR.BOMBAY CO-OP BANK LTD . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-03-2026 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Amit Pai, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, AOR
Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29.04.2026.

(RADHA SHARMA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(DIVYA BABBAR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)